
APLICAÇÃO: LINHA

SMART 2.0 ®

CARACTERÍSTICAS:

Componentes: Matéria-prima:

Estrutura Poliamida/ Alumínio

Fita vedadora

InoxParafuso

Polipropileno

DETALHE DE APLICAÇÃO:

(sem escala)

DIMENSÕES:

(escala 1:1)

Embalagem

10 peças

Acabamento
Preto

PERSPECTIVA:

(sem escala)

JANELAS
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DE CORRER

GUIA E LIMITADOR
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CÓDIGO
ACABAMENTO

Preto

- SC-2158- SC-2155

- SC-2156
- SC-2157

- SC-2154

- SC-2143

- SC-2161
- SC-2144 - SC-2146
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